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Room no Building Roll Range Total College Name 

6103 Political Science 3039698-3039754 56 Bianibazar College 

6105 Political Science 3038596-3038656 60 Govt. Women College 

6206 Political Science 3038725-3038810 76 Govt. Women College 

6106 Political Science 3038657-3038724 58 Govt. Women College 

6107 Economics 3038811-3038876 60 Govt. Women College 

6108 Economics 3039185-3039256 72 Modon Mohon College 

1201 Saifur Rahman 3038952-3039025 72 Modon Mohon College 

1202 Saifur Rahman 3039026-3039104 72 Modon Mohon College 

1204 Saifur Rahman 3042581-3042593 13 Moulvibazar Mohila College 

1208 Saifur Rahman 3039528-3039585 58 Modon Mohon College 

1209 Saifur Rahman 3039586-3039697 74 
Modon Mohon College+ Biani 

bazar College 

4306 Botany 3038877-3038951 69 Govt. Women College 

2110 Physics 3039257-3039355 72 Modon Mohon College 

3201 Chemistry 3039356-3039427 72 Modon Mohon College 

3105 Chemistry 3039755-3042580 90 
Biani bazar College and 

Moulvibazar Mohila College 

206 Arts Building 3039106-3039184 72 Modon Mohon College 

104 Arts Building 3039428-3039527 100 Modon Mohon College 

          

 

  Principal 

                Murarichand College, Sylhet 



gv÷vm© †klce© cixÿv-2023  

GK bR‡i Avmb web¨vm 

gyivwiPvu` K‡jR, wm‡jU 
 

 


